-1-www.re-atlantis.com
IP65
RS485
Digital Pressure Switch
Model: DPS-SPS
Introduction
DPS-SPS digital pressure switch equips 2-way switch
alarm output, one analog signal output and OLED

Dimension
Electrical connector
How to order
DPS-SPS    Digital Pressure Switch
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
4G
Pressure
connection
M20 M20x1.5 2G G1/4” 4G G1/2” 2N 1/4”NPT
4N 1/2”NPT O Others － － － －
C5
Electrical
connector
C5 M12x1 5-pin C8
M12x1 8-pin
(RS485)
－ － － －
A1
Analog
output
A1 4~20mA A2 0~20mA V1 0~5VDC V2 0~10VDC
Custom
Pressure
range
Please refer to Pressure Range Table and select corresponding code
10 Accuracy 10 ±1.0%F.S. 05 ±0.5%F.S. － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D RS485 output
/E Connection material SS316
/F
M12x1 connector with waterproof cable
(please specify cable length)
/G RS485 output
Order example: DPS-SPS - 4G - C5 - A1 - R3 - 10 - /B